For information call 800-444-7644138
SensorLex® 8B Isolated Analog Signal Conditioning Products 8B
©1995-2011  Dataforth Corporation, All Rights Reserved    ISO9001:2008-Registered QMS
8BP02, 8BP04, 8BP08, 8BP16
2-, 4-, 8-, and 16-Position Analog I/O Backpanels
Description
The 8BP02, 04, 08, and 16 backpanels can accept any of the 8B analog I/O
modules in any mixture and can be mounted on the SCMXRK-002 19-inch metal

8B
©1995-2011 Dataforth Corporation, All Rights Reserved    ISO9001:2008-Registered QMS
Ordering Information
Part Number         Description
8BP02 Standard 2-channel backpanel with standoffs for mounting.
8BP02-1 8BP02 without cold junction compensation sensor. Use when
cost savings are desired and thermocouple input modules
8B37 and 8B47 will not be used.
8BP02-2 8BP02 with DIN rail mounting option. The backpanel is
captured by DIN rail mounting elements and is shipped
fully assembled.
8BP02-3 8BP02-1 with DIN rail mounting option.
8BP04 Standard 4-channel backpanel with standoffs for mounting.
8BP04-1 8BP04 without cold junction compensation sensor. Use when
cost savings are desired and thermocouple input modules
8B37 and 8B47 will not be used.
8BP04-2 8BP04 with DIN rail mounting option. The backpanel is
captured by DIN rail mounting elements and is shipped
fully assembled.
8BP04-3 8BP04-1 with DIN rail mounting option.
8BP08 Standard 8-channel backpanel with standoffs for mounting.
8BP08-1 8BP08 without cold junction compensation sensor. Use when
cost savings are desired and thermocouple input modules
8B37 and 8B47 will not be used.
8BP08-2 8BP08 with DIN rail mounting option. The backpanel is
captured by DIN rail mounting elements and is shipped
fully assembled.
8BP08-3 8BP08-1 with DIN rail mounting option.
8BP16 Standard 16-channel backpanel with standoffs for mounting.
8BP16-1 8BP16 without cold junction compensation sensor. Use when
cost savings are desired and thermocouple input modules
8B37 and 8B47 will not be used.